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Class
BS
HS

STH
STS

FS
ES
HS
STH
STH
FS
ES
DS
STR
ES
csp
Csp
HS
HS
Csp
STS
STH
HS
SSM
CSP
STX
DSP
STS
STS
Csp
STS
SSM
DSP
HS
SM

Car #

13
36
710
39
818
111
18
75
11
13
9
77
44
63
177
95
420
175
69
13
62
11
15
1
00
41
22
3
29
111
3
43
221
16
88

Driver

Corey Yeaton
Jeremie Evangelista
Liam Sheehan
Jeff Hoeppner
Joel Payne
Tobias Olrey
Kelly Krall

Max Gupton
Emilio Jaramillo
Emma Zusag
Tony Joyce

Jesse Swanson
Yasuo Ruddle-Miyamoto
Ron Carter

Glen Swanson
Timothy Reed
Richard Heller
Alex Gupton
Kurt Krueger
Brandon Wilk
Toshi Mochizuki
Petrisha Alvarez
Xunder Gupton
Kenneth Connor
Christian Mercer
Aspen Klein
Travis Tjarks
Heather Sangster-Halsey
Kaisei Mochizuki
Logan Treaster
Steve Halsey
Colin Thompson
Eden Gonzalez
Edward Histo
Mike Wedeman

Year
2018
2015
2014
2007
1990
2019
2003
2019
2016
2017
2004
1990
2013
2003
1990
2004
2001
2019
2018
1997
1993
2016
2019
2013
1996
2002
1995
1995
1993
1997
1995
2005
1995
2009
2018

Big Island Hawaii Region

Vehicle
Chevy Camero 1LE
Honda Accord
Ford Fiesta ST
Toyota Yaris
Mazda RX7
Chevrolet Camaro SS
Mazda Miata
Honda Civic
Ford Fiesta ST
VW Golf GTI
Nissan 350Z
Mazda Miata
Subaru WRX
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Honda Civic
Honda Fit
Mazda Miata
Mazdi Miata
Ford Fiesta ST
Honda Civic
Nissan 370Z
Mazda Miata
BMW 325ci
Lexus SC400
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda MX-5
Mazda Miata
BMW z4
Lexus SC400
Toyota Matrix
Chevy Camaro

Best
AM
46.001
49.320
47.804
49.980
46.652
50.849
51.847
52.759
53.547
50.963
52.076
53.299
51.912
51.251
56.728
49.967
49.456
58.218
56.486
51.932
54.198
55.613
55.186
54.639
56.730
57.975
55.789
59.247
62.879
58.445
65.889
60.999
67.119
53.577
61.802

Best

PM

46.210
49.060
47.430
48.730
45.900
49.900
51.350
52.310
47.740
51.070
50.870
52.380
52.070
51.230
50.160
48.840
49.530
51.930
54.100
48.640
53.710
52.070
58.960
48.490
50.630
56.010
56.280
58.670
56.101
54.300
55.895
51.930
61.210

Total
Time

92.211
98.380
95.234
98.710
92.552
100.749
103.197
105.069
101.287
102.033
102.946
105.679
103.982
102.481
106.888
98.807
98.986
110.148
110.586
100.572
107.908
107.683
114.146
103.129
107.360
113.985
112.069
117.917
118.980
112.745
121.784
112.929
128.329

Event 1 - Hilo Drag Strip - Sunday, January 31, 2021
Entries: 35

Pax
AM

37.445
38.568
38.865
40.534
40.821

40.984
41.115
41.258
43.534
41.433
41.973
42.266
41.893
42.385
44.985
43.221

42.779
45.526
44172
44.921

43.955
45.213
43.155
47.809
49.071

47.308
46.974
48.049
50.995
50.555
53.436
53.374
56.514

No afternoon time
No afternoon time

Pax
PM

37.615
38.365
38.561

39.520
40.163
40.219
40.721

40.906
38.813
41.520
41.001
41.537
42.020
42.367
39.777
42.247
42.843
40.609
42.306
42.074
43.559
42.333
46.107
42.429
43.795
45.704
47.388
47.581

45.498
46.970
45.331
45.439
51.539

Factor
0.814
0.782
0.813
0.811
0.875
0.806
0.793
0.782
0.813
0.813
0.806
0.793
0.807
0.827
0.793
0.865
0.865
0.782
0.782
0.865
0.811
0.813
0.782
0.875
0.865
0.816
0.842
0.811
0.811
0.865
0.811
0.875
0.842

Index
Time
75.060
76.933
77.425
80.054
80.983
81.204
81.835
82.164
82.346
82.953
82.974
83.803
83.913
84.752
84.762
85.468
85.623
86.136
86.478
86.995
87.513
87.546
89.262
90.238
92.866
93.012
94.362
95.631
96.493
97.524
98.767
98.813
108.053

Diff.
0.000
1.873
0.492
2.629
0.929
0.221
0.632
0.329
0.182
0.606
0.022
0.829
0.110
0.838
0.010
0.706
0.155
0.513
0.343
0.517
0.519
0.033
1.716
0.976
2.629
0.145
1.350
1.269
0.862
1.032
1.242
0.046
9.240

From
1st
0.000
1.873
2.365
4.994
5.923
6.144
6.775
7.104
7.287
7.893
7.915
8.744
8.854
9.692
9.702
10.408
10.563
11.076
11.418
11.935
12.454
12.487
14.202
15.178
17.807
17.952
19.302
20.571
21.433
22.465
23.707
23.753
32.993

RTP
Points
10000.000
9756.489
9694.481
9376.163
9268.582
9243.392
9172.060
9135.362
9115.130
9048.486
9046.126
8956.643
8944.899
8856.421
8855.335
8782.200
8766.319
8714.125
8679.610
8628.076
8576.945
8573.723
8408.910
8317.988
8082.552
8069.921
7954.439
7848.919
7778.795
7696.508
7599.693
7596.151
6946.567



